
Ruby Cash Back Credit Card

New or Nearly New Vehicles

Loan Rates 

Loan Type Rates as low as 

Flexible terms and Balloon options available! 

New & Used ATV' UTV's and Dirt Bikes Start your outdoor adventure today! 

Used Vehicles

New & Used Motorcycles

Terms/Information 

Low rates and flexible terms available. 

Low rates and flexible terms available. 

Up to 96 month financing!

Snowmobile, Jet Ski,  and Dirt Bikes Start your vacation today! 

Motor Homes, Campers, and Boats

Personal Signature Loans Any purpose loans to help meet unexpected needs.

Secured Funds Loans Any purpose loans! 

Earn up to 1.25% CASH BACK 

Platinum Credit Card Use your credit card around the world.

Gold Credit Card

2.74%

3.74%

5.74%

4.74%

5.74%

4.74%

8.50%

CD Rate plus 1.50%

9.90%

12.90%

14.90%

There when you need it! 

Apply online Today click here

Not all borrowers will qualify for the lowest APR or 0% down ○ All loans subject to eligibility requirements
Rates subject to change without notice ○ $25.00 minimum monthly payments apply

Field of Membership counties in South Dakota are Pennington, Meade, Custer, Butte, Fall River, Lawrence, and Harding
Field of Membership counties in Wyoming are Weston, Campbell, Niobrara, and Crook

Effective June 17, 2022 

https://highmarkfcu.symapp.jhahosted.com/
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