

Loan Rates

Loan Type	Rates as low as	Terms/Information
New or Nearly New Vehicles	2.74%	Low rates and flexible terms available.
Used Vehicles	3.74%	Low rates and flexible terms available.
New & Used Motorcycles	5.74%	Up to 96 month financing!
New & Used ATV' UTV's and Dirt Bikes	4.74%	Start your outdoor adventure today!
Motor Homes, Campers, and Boats	5.74%	Flexible terms and Balloon options available!
Snowmobile, Jet Ski, and Dirt Bikes	4.74%	Start your vacation today!
Personal Signature Loans	8.50%	Any purpose loans to help meet unexpected needs.
Secured Funds Loans	CD Rate plus 1.50%	Any purpose loans!
Platinum Credit Card	9.90%	Use your credit card around the world.
Gold Credit Card	12.90%	There when you need it!
Ruby Cash Back Credit Card	14.90%	Earn up to 1.25% CASH BACK
Apply online Today click here		
Not all borrowers will qualify for the lowest APR or 0% down \circ All loans subject to eligibility requirements Rates subject to change without notice \circ \$25.00 minimum monthly payments apply		
Field of Membership counties in South Dakota are Pennington, Meade, Custer, Butte, Fall River, Lawrence, and Harding Field of Membership counties in Wyoming are Weston, Campbell, Niobrara, and Crook		